The Maryland-National Capital Park and Planning Commission Prince George's County Planning Department Development Review Division 301-952-3530



Termination of Reservation Plat

Application	General Data	
 Project Name & Record Plat Affected: Adnell Subdivision, Plat Book REP 193, Plat 89 Location: West of Laurel-Bowie Road (MD 197) and east of Duckettown Road. Applicant/Address: PDC, Inc. 10451 Twin Rivers Road, Suite 240 Columbia, Maryland 21044 	Date Accepted:	05/20/03
	Planning Board Action Limit:	N/A
	Plan Acreage:	2.79
	Zone:	R-R
	Dwelling Units:	N/A
	Square Footage:	N/A
	Planning Area:	71A
	Council District:	04
	Municipality:	None
	200-Scale Base Map:	212NE12

Purpose of Application	Notice Dates	
Termination of Reservation Period For Adnell Subdivision – Reservation Plat of Land for Public Use Proposed A-44, Recorded by Plat Book REP 193, Plat 89.	Adjoining Property Owners: (CB-15-1998)	N/A
	Previous Parties of Record: (CB-13-1997)	N/A
	Sign(s) Posted on Site:	N/A
	Variance(s): Adjoining Property Owners:	N/A

Staff Recommendation		Staff Reviewer: Alan	Staff Reviewer: Alan Hirsch	
APPROVAL	APPROVAL WITH CONDITIONS	DISAPPROVAL	DISCUSSION	
			X	